

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4531/2010

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LEELA BAI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 27/07/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ankit Kr. Lal, Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 28.07.2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR